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MS24694
Dash No.

AN509
Dash No.

Length
In.

Grip
In.

Thread
Size

Price
Each

-S1 -8R4 9/32 

3/32

8-32 ---

-S2 -8R5 11/32 8-32 ---

-S3 -8R6 13/32 8-32 ---

-S4 -8R7 15/32 8-32 ---

-S5 -8R8 17/32 8-32 ---

-S7 -8R10 21/32 7/32 8-32 ---

-S8 -8R11 23/32 9/32 8-23 ---

-S9 -8R12 25/32 11/32 8-32 ---

-S10 -8R13 27/32 13/32 8-32 ---

-S11 -8R14 29/32 15/32 8-32 ---

-S12 -8R15 31/32 17/32 8-32 ---

-S13 -8R16 1-1/32 19/32 8-32 ---

-S14 -8R17 1-1/32 21/32 8-32 ---

-S15 -8R18 1-5/32 23/32 8-32 ---

-S16 -8R19 1-7/32 25/32 8-32 ---

-S17 -8R20 1-9/32 27/32 8-32 ---

-S18 -8R21 1-11/32 29/32 8-32 ---

-S19 -8R22 1-13/32 31/32 8-32 ---

-S20 -8R23 1-15/32 1-1/32 8-32 ---

-S21 -8R24 1-17/32 1-3/32 8-32 ---

-S28 -8R31 1-31/32 1-17/32 8-32 ---

-S29 -8R32 2-1/32 1-19/32 8-32 ---

-S31 -8R34 2-5/32 1-23/32 8-32 ---

-S46 -10R4 9/32

7/64

10-32 ---

-S47 -10R5 11/32 10-32 ---

-S48 -10R6 13/32 10-32 ---

-S49 -10R7 15/32 10-32 ---

-S50 -10R8 17/32 10-32 ---

-S51 -10R9 19/32 10-32 ---

-S52 -10R10 21/32 3/16 10-32 ---

-S53 -10R11 23/32 1/4 10-32 ---

-S54 -10R12 25/32 5/16 10-32 ---

-S55 -10R13 27/32 3/8 10-32 ---

-S56 -10R14 29/32 7/16 10-32 ---

-S57 -10R15 31/32 1/2 10-32 ---

-S58 -10R16 1-1/32 9/16 10-32 ---

-S59 -10R17 1-3/32 5/8 10-32 ---

-S60 -10R18 1-5/32 11/16 10-32 ---

-S61 -10R19 1-7/32 3/4 10-32 ---

-S62 -10R20 1-9/32 13/16 10-32 ---

-S63 -10R21 1-11/32 7/8 10-32 ---

-S64 -10R22 1-13/32 15/16 10-32 ---

MS24694 MACHINE SCREWS (FORMERLY AN509)
These structural screws have a 100° countersunk head. Cadmium plated per QQ-P-416A, Type II, Class 3. 
Minimum tensile strength for steel is 125,000 PSI. Minimum tensile strength for stainless steel is 85,000 PSI.

MS24694
Dash No.

AN509
Dash No.

Length
In. Grip In. Thread

Size
Price
Each

-S65 -10R23 1-15/32 1 10-32 ---

-S66 -10R24 1-17/32 1-1/16 10-32 ---

-S67 -10R25 1-19/32 1-1/8 10-32 ---

-S68 -10R26 1-21/32 1-3/16 10-32 ---

-S69  -10R27 1-23/32 1-1/4 10-32 ---

-S70 -10R28 1-25/32 1-5/16 10-32  ---

-S71  -10R29 1-27/32 1-3/8 10-32 ---

-S72 -10R30 1-29/32 1-7/16 10-32  ---

-S74  -10R32 2-1/32 1-9/16 10-32 ---

-S75  -10R33 2-3/32 1-5/8 10-32 ---

-S76  -10R34  2-5/32 1-11/16 10-32 ---

-S77 -10R35 2-7/32 1-3/4 10-32 ---

-S79 -10R37 2-11/32 1-7/8 10-32 ---

-S82 -10R40 2-17/32 2-1/16 10-32  ---

-S84 -10R42 2-21/32 2-3/16 10-32 ---

-S88 -10R46  2-29/32 2-7/16 10-32 ---

-S90 -10R48 3-1/32 2-9/16 10-32 ---

-S93  -416R6 13/32 

9/64

1/4-28  ---

-S94  -416R7  15/32 1/4-28 ---

-S95 -416R8  17/32 1/4-28 ---

-S96 -416R9  19/32  1/4-28 ---

-S97 -416R10 21/32 1/4-28 ---

-S98 -416R11 23/32 3-16  1/4-28 ---

-S99 -416R12 25/32 1/4 1/4-28 ---

-S100 -416R13 27/32 5/16 1/4-28 ---

-S101  -416R14  29/32 3/8 1/4-28 ---

-S102 -416R15  31/32 7/16 1/4-28 ---

-S103  -416R16 1-1/32 1/2 1/4-28  ---

-S104 -416R17 1-3/32 9/16 1/4-28 ---

-S105 -416R18 1-5/32 5/8 1/4-28 ---

-S106 -416R19 1-7/32 11/16 1/4-28  ---

-S107  -416R20 1-9/32 3/4 1/4-28 ---

-S108 -416R21 1-11/32 13/16 1/4-28 ---

-S109 -416R22 1-13/32 7/8 1/4-28 ---

-S110  -416R23  1-15/32 15/16 1/4-28  ---

-S111 -416R24 1-17/32 1 1/4-28 ---

-S113 -416R26 1-21/32 1-1/8 1/4-28 ---

-S115 -416R28 1-25/32 1-1/4 1/4-28 ---

-S119 -416R32 2-1/32 1-1/2 1/4-28 ---

-S121  -416R34 2-5/32 1-5/8 1/4-28 ---

-S123 -416R36 2-9/32 1-3/4 1/4-28 ---

-S148 -516R16 1-1/32 15/32 5/16-24 ---

-S178 -516R46 2-29/32 2-11/32 5/16-24 ---

MACHINE SCREWS


